
Wood-burning heater
HIVE Wood

DISTRIBUTOR:

DELIVERY TIME / TERMS AND CONDITIONS (TO BE AGREED WHEN PLACING AN ORDER)

HEATER HIVE Wood

Sauna room 

Stone capacity 

Height

Width 

Depth

Weight

Firewood max

Flue (∅)

SAFETY DISTANCE*

A
B
C
D

13 kW

6-13 m³

90 kg

47 kg

750 mm

450 mm

460 mm

300 mm

115 mm

190 mm
250 mm
900 mm
1610 mm

17 kW

8-16 m³

130 kg

65 kg

750 mm

555 mm

590 mm

400 mm

115 mm

500 mm
500 mm
1000 mm
2090 mm

Stainless

Steel

CE

Certification

Safety

& Control

Made in 

Estonia

HIVE Wood has taken the ancient wisdom 

of building sauna heaters to a new level. 

The most sensitive component of the 

wood-fired heater, the flame tamer, is made 

of 5 mm thick stainless steel and is there-

fore exceptionally durable. 

HIVE Wood is available also with a firebox 

extension, which allows you to heat the 

sauna from another room.
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HIVE Wood 13 - ART. 4744103015139

HIVE Wood 17 - ART. 4744103015177

HIVE Wood 17 LS - ART. 4744103015276
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* In case the HIVE Wood heater is installed near combustible material and necessary safety 
distance cannot be guaranteed, use a heat reflector to reduce the safety distance by half.

The sauna heater must be installed on a non-combustible surface with the required carrying 
capacity. If the floor material is combustible, a heat reflector must be used between the 
floor and heater.


